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MONTAGNA MATTIA

FREGI LORENZO ANDREAS
BORTOLASO NICOLA
ROSSI PIETRO
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Circuito Propaganda Foglio n. 1
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Serie

Anno

2007
2007
2004
2008
2007
2010

09/06/2022

Assoluti Maschi Propaganda

Societa Tempo Pti
GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC 01:14.1
GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC 01:15.8
GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC 01:30.0
PISCINA PALESTRA LEONE XI 01:32.7
PISCINA PALESTRA LEONE XI 01:35.7
GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC 01:47.1
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